
Approx. 
Time 

7:30 

7:45 

8:00 

8:10 

8:30 

8:45 

Agenda ___ REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING 

METROPOLITAN SERVICE DISTRICT 527 S.W. HALL SJ'., PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 503 221-1648 
Providing Zoo, 1i'ansportation, Solid Waste and other Regional Services 

Dale: DECEMBER 1, 1983 

Day: THURSDAY 

Time: 7 : 30 P. M. 

Place: COUNCIL CHAMBER 

CALL TO ORDER 

ROLL CALL 

1. Introductions. 

2. Councilor Communications. 

3. Executive Officer Communications. 

4. Written Collllllunications to Council on Non-Agenda Items. 
5. Citizen Communications to Council on Non-Agenda Items. 

6. ORDINANCE 

6.1 Reconsideration of Ordinance No. 83~163, relating 
to Solid Waste Disposal Charges and User Fees; 
amending Metro Code Sections 5.02.020, 5.02.025 
and 5.02.050; and declaring an emergency. 

7. OTHER BUSINESS 

7.1 Ratification of appointments to Council Task Force 
on Metro/Tri-Met. 

7.2 Future Funding -- Recommendations of the Council 
Coordinating Committee. 

7.3 Project Initiatives Program--Drainage Report. 

7.4 Discussion of Metro Mission, including 18-month 
work plan and 5-year work plan. 

8. Collllllittee Reports 

9:15 ADJOURN 

Presented By 

Hansen/Durig 

Banzer 

Kirkpatrick 

Kafoury /Barker 

Banzer 


